OSST Trnava - 7. liga, muzi 2015/2016

Uspésnost jednotlivet po 22. kole - 7. liga muzov

Od 100% do 50% odehranych utkani
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Sykora Patrik
Chnapko Pavol
Kriska Jakub
Novak Jozef
Matovi¢ Martin
Maco Jan
Michalec Rastislav
Tomasovi¢ Milan
Marekovi€¢ Tomas
Resko Roman
Chnapko Juraj
Stranovsky Martin
Kastak Lubomir
Nemcek Daniel
Ondrusek Peter ml.
Rolencik Frantisek
Lukacovi¢ Mario
Dubovsky Jan
Stolar Andrej

Svik Cyril

Schmidt Branislav
Macha¢ Ondrej
Gazik Roman
Kobolka Stefan
Vida Kristian
Turon Jozef
Hruska Ivan
Baranovi¢ Mario
Ondrejovi¢ Jaromir
Marekovi€ova Silvia
Vrbovsky Tomas
Zwirzina Michal
Jankech Rastislav
Predny Patrik
Tupy Bystrik
Magala DuSan
Markech Peter
Tomasik Marian
Chudy Peter
Nemcek Richard
Kriska Branislav
Pol¢an Jozef
Nedorost Lubomir
Mis¢i Jakub
Svecula Peter
Macho Peter

Valo FrantiSek
Kubicek Viadimir st.
Hargas Roman
Piovarci Martin
Malovec Anton
Seitler Vladimir

Jaslovské Bohunice C
Kocin-Lan&ar A
Leopoldov E
Sucha B
Jaslovské Bohunice C
Trebatice A
Jaslovské Bohunice C
Sucha B

Sucha B
Kocin-Lan&ar A
Kocin-Lan&ar A
Bojnic¢ky A
Leopoldov E
MalzZenice B
MalzZenice B
Jaslovské Bohunice C
Trakovice B
Sucha B
Sokolovce A
Cervenik A
Zelene¢ B
Trebatice A
Cervenik A
Cervenik A
Leopoldov E
Bojnic¢ky A
Kocin-Lan&ar A
Zelene¢ B
Krakovany B
Sucha B
Malzenice B
Zelene¢ B
Trebatice A
Krakovany B
Trakovice B
Sokolovce A
Bojnic¢ky A
Sokolovce A
Trakovice B
Zelene¢ B
Leopoldov E
Trebatice A
Krakovany B
Trakovice B
Leopoldov E
MalzZenice B
Krakovany B
Bojnic¢ky A
Cervenik A
Sokolovce A
Cervenik A
Krakovany B

19
22
19
21
19
21
22
11
20
12
16
20
18
20
18
19
20
16
18
21
21
14
20
20
18
19
18
14
21
19
15
21
20
21
22
21
21
21
20
14
12
14
17
16
22
12
15
17
18
21
16
13

67
88
73
81
73
84
82
41
78
46
59
79
62
67
72
67
80
59
72
83
83
53
80
80
71
75
67
54
84
68
60
83
78
82
88
84
84
83
75
52
34
52
67
62
75
47
45
62
47
80
41
29

66
79
64
70
59
65
63
30
57
33
40
53
41
44
46
42
49
36
43
47
47
30
45
44
38
40
35
27
41
33
29
39
35
36
38
35
32
31
28
19
12
18
23
19
21
13
12
14
10
12

11
14
19
19
11
21
13
19
26
21
23
26
25
31
23
29
36
36
23
35
36
33
35
32
27
43
35
31
44
43
46
50
49
52
52
47
33
22
34
44
43
54
34
33
48
37
68
35
26

10:00:02 15.04.2016

199:34 98,51 %
245 :83 89,77 %
203:79 87,67 %
217 : 69 86,42 %
188 : 87 80,82 %
216 :85 77,38 %
206 : 100 76,83 %
102 : 56 73,17 %
197 : 106 73,08 %
112 : 67 71,74 %
139: 91 67,80 %
190 : 117 67,09 %
149 :93 66,13 %
156 : 102 65,67 %
158 : 122 63,89 %
152 : 110 62,69 %
183 :129 61,25 %
128 : 104 61,02 %
157 : 122 59,72 %
181:142 56,63 %
167 : 154 56,63 %
112:95 56,60 %
163 : 153 56,25 %
166 : 145 55,00 %
151 : 131 53,52 %
145 :148 53,33 %
142 :129 52,24 %
109 : 104 50,00 %
158 : 174 48,81 %
128 : 137 48,53 %
127 : 112 48,33 %
149 : 162 46,99 %
136 : 153 44,87 %
151 : 166 43,90 %
162 : 184 43,18 %
150 :178 41,67 %
137 : 183 38,10 %
143 : 183 37,35 %
123 : 166 37,33 %
88:113 36,54 %
46:76 35,29 %
78 :114 34,62 %
102 :153 34,33 %
92 : 141 30,65 %
105:189 28,00 %
62:115 27,66 %
59:110 26,67 %
66 : 164 22,58 %
55:122 21,28 %
88:213 15,00 %
45:110 14,63 %
20:83 10,34 %



Od 50% do 0% odehranych utkani
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Matovi¢ Tibor
Michalec Roman
Gajarsky Peter
Dufek Bystrik
Hesko Juraj

Mrazik Stanislav
Regina Ladislav
Gajdo$ Karol st.
Durak Tibor

Cierny Radovan
Macko Ondrej

Olah Maro$
BezZuch Jakub
Foltyn Peter
Zachar Ondrej
Popovi¢ Pavol
Sramek Frantisek
Cech Viktor

Usak Jan
Prochaska Ferdinand
Tomasik Jozef
Skultéty Rastislav
Urban Stanislav
Harsky Patrik ml.
Vrbovsky Pavol
Lastovicka Lukas
Hruska Matus
Drgoni Michal
Capuska Jozef
Regina Vladimir
Tomasik David
Smidovi& Anton
Toko$ Tomas
Jancovi¢ Peter
Dubovsky Jozef ml.
Matovi¢ Tomas
Surin Zdeno
Lukacik Pavol
Bojnansky Igor
Krchiiak Boris
Kunic Matej

Jesko Marek
BaSovska Dominika
Kavuljdk Matej
Nemcekova Daniela
Pavelka Viliam
Balaz Dominik
Mika Jan
Nemcekova Viktoria

Jaslovské Bohunice C
Jaslovské Bohunice C
Jaslovské Bohunice C
Zelene¢ B

Trebatice A
Kodin-Lan&ar A
Trebatice A

Jaslovské Bohunice C
Leopoldov E
Leopoldov E
MalzZenice B
Trakovice B
MalzZenice B
Trebatice A
Jaslovské Bohunice C
Sucha B

Bojnicky A

Leopoldov E
Trakovice B
Krakovany B
Sokolovce A

Zelene¢ B

Trebatice A

Bojnicky A

MalzZenice B

Sucha B
Koc&in-Lan&ar A
Trakovice B
MalzZenice B
Trebatice A
Sokolovce A

Zelene¢ B
Koc&in-Lan&ar A
MalzZenice B

Sucha B

Jaslovské Bohunice C
Krakovany B
Koc&in-Lan&ar A
Bojnicky A
Koc&in-Lan&ar A
Koc&in-Lan&ar A
Cervenik A

Trakovice B

Sucha B

MalzZenice B

Bojnicky A

Krakovany B
Leopoldov E
MalzZenice B
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3:
52:
77
86 :
85:
14 :
132
10:
6:
36:
18 :
19:
7:
16 :
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17
131
44
26 :
14 :
36:
147
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03
0
19
62
63
68
13

9
7
42
27
39
9
30
11
39

73
73
39
72

21

100,00 %
100,00 %
80,00 %
58,33 %
57,89 %
57,50 %
57,14 %
55,56 %
50,00 %
50,00 %
44,44 %
36,36 %
31,25 %
25,00 %
25,00 %
25,00 %
25,00 %
25,00 %
23,33 %
21,43 %
20,00 %
19,23 %
16,67 %
12,50 %
12,00 %
9,09 %
7,14 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %



